fibercables

@ iIrect.con

LINE CARD

FIBER PRODUCTS

Fiber Jumpers (LC, SC, ST, FC, MTR)J)
* Singlemode
e Multimode (62.5/125 & 50/125)
e OM3 & OM4 10Gb Aqua cables
Multifiber Assemblies (2, 4, 6, 8, 12, 24, 48, 96, 144 fiber)
* Indoor/QOutdoor
* Direct Burial
* Tactical
* Armored
e Aerial
MTP/MPO Trunks
Angle Polish (APC) Cables (LC, SC, ST)
Attenuators (LC, SC, ST)

 T— OVER
100,000
COPPER PRODUCTS CABLES IN STOCK

Catbe, Cat6 and Cat6A patch cables
Catbe, Cat6 and Cat6A bulk cable
Power Cables

DS3, DS4, E3 and T3 cables

available

Same day shipping

Fiber Pigtails

Mode Conditioning Cables (LC, SC, ST)
LC Uniboot Cables

Launch Boxes

Colored Fiber Cables

Fiber Couplers (SC, ST, LC)

Fiber Adapters (SC, ST, LC)
SMA905/906

FDDI, Escon, Biconic, D4 connectors
Optijack, Optiplug Connectors

Fiber Adapter Panels

Fiber Breakout Modules

Enclosures, Panels & Wall Mount Boxes

Telco assemblies
Twinax assemblies
HDMI cables
Audio/Video cables
Cisco cables
Modular adapters

Hydra assemblies CAPABILITIES

Fiber Testing

Serialized Labeling

Custom Packaging

Pulling eyes, breakout kits

Made in the U.S.A custom cables
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GOVERNMENT, EDUCATION & RESELLER
PREFERRED PRICING AVAILABLE

(e YN Contract Holder
A WOMAN-OWNED, MINORITY-OWNED SMALL BUSINESS

PHONE: (866) 933-4237
FAX (949) 858-2489

58 TESLA, IRVINE, CA 92618
SALES@FIBERCABLESDIRECT.COM




